Japhet School 2021/2022 Calendar at a Glance
Events Subject to Change T=Tentative

Consult online calendar for updates: https.//japhetschool.org/school-calendar/

August 2021
First Tuition Payment Due 16
Registration Forms Due 31

Back-to-School Week for Teachers 30-Sept. 2

September - Initiative

First Day of School 8
LOC Mtg. for Middle School families 9
New Parent Orientation 14
Middle School at LOC 15-18
Back-to-School Night; half day 23
BOT Meeting 30

October - Courage
18 Reasons for Hope Fundraiser - all month

Wear Japhet Blues 4
Workshop for Middle School Parents

& Students 7
Pumpkin Patch Field Trip; half day 8
Picture Day 13
BOT Meeting w/ Faculty & Staff 14
Prof. Develop.; half day 15
Trunk or Treat 28

November - Gratitude
End of Marking Period 1; half-day 5
Parent/Teacher Conf.; half-day 15

Gratitude Service; half-day 24
Thanksgiving Break 25-28
Scholastic Book Fair 29-Dec. 3
December - Obedience

Scholastic Book Fair 1-3
Spaghetti Sup./Family Service Nt. (T) 9
Holiday Giving Performance 15-16
Holiday Break 20-Jan. 3
January 2022 - Punctuality

Prof. Dev. Day (no school) 3
Welcome Back, Students! 4

MLK Jr. Holiday; No School 17

BOT Meeting 20

End of Marking Period 2; half day 21

Math Week 24-28

Chili Dinner & Family Math Night (T) 27
Re-enrollment Contracts sent 31

February - Justice
Move-up Day

Prof. Develop.; half day
GJS Dance for Japhet (T)
Mid-winter Break
Re-enrollment contracts and
deposit due

March - Respect for Self
Enrollment Open to New Families
Student-to-Student Sharing Day
Innovation Celebration

BOT Meeting

End of Marking Period 3; half day
Full 2022-2023 deposit

April - Respect for Others
April Art Show - all month
Scholarship Apps & Letters Due
Spring Break

Parent/Teacher Conf.; half-day
Easter Break

BOT Meeting

Prof. Dev. Day; half-day

May - Self-Control

New Scholarship Apps & Letters
Trustees, Admin., & Parents Mtg
Half day for Memorial Day break
Memorial Day; No School

June

Awards Ceremony

End of Marking Period 4; full day
Field Day

Last Day for Preschool & JK/K
Graduates’ Dinner

Graduation and Last Day of School
BOT Meeting

10
11
17
21-25

28

10
11
24
25
31

4-8
14
15-18
21

29

26
27
30

= = O O OV o

o o


https://japhetschool.org/school-calendar/

