## Japhet School 2021/2022 Calendar at a Glance

## **Events Subject to Change** T=Tentative

Consult online calendar for updates: <a href="https://japhetschool.org/school-calendar/">https://japhetschool.org/school-calendar/</a>

August 2021			
First Tuition Payment Due	16		
Registration Forms Due	31		
Back-to-School Week for Teachers	30-Sept. 2	February - <i>Justice</i>	
		Move-up Day	10
September - <i>Initiative</i>		Prof. Develop.; half day	11
First Day of School	8	GJS Dance for Japhet (T)	17
LOC Mtg. for Middle School families	5 9	Mid-winter Break	21-25
New Parent Orientation	14	Re-enrollment contracts and	21 23
Middle School at LOC	15-18	deposit due	28
Back-to-School Night; half day	23	deposit due	20
BOT Meeting	30	March Pospost for Solf	
		March - Respect for Self	4
October - <i>Courage</i>		Enrollment Open to New Families	1
18 Reasons for Hope Fundraiser - al	ll month	Student-to-Student Sharing Day	10
Wear Japhet Blues	4	Innovation Celebration	11
Workshop for Middle School Parents	•	BOT Meeting	24
& Students	7	End of Marking Period 3; half day	25
Pumpkin Patch Field Trip; half day	8	Full 2022-2023 deposit	31
Picture Day	13		
BOT Meeting w/ Faculty & Staff	14	April - Respect for Others	
Prof. Develop.; half day	15	April Art Show - all month	
Trunk or Treat	28	Scholarship Apps & Letters Due	1
Traine or Treat	20	Spring Break	4-8
November Cratitude		Parent/Teacher Conf.; half-day	14
November - <i>Gratitude</i>	F	Easter Break	15-18
End of Marking Period 1; half-day	5	BOT Meeting	21
Parent/Teacher Conf.; half-day	15	Prof. Dev. Day; half-day	29
Gratitude Service; half-day	24		
Thanksgiving Break	25-28	May - Self-Control	
Scholastic Book Fair	29-Dec. 3	New Scholarship Apps & Letters	2
		Trustees, Admin., & Parents Mtg	26
December - <i>Obedience</i>		Half day for Memorial Day break	27
Scholastic Book Fair	1-3	Memorial Day; No School	30
Spaghetti Sup./Family Service Nt. (	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Holiday Giving Performance	15-16	June	
Holiday Break	20-Jan. 3	Julie	
		Awards Ceremony	6
January 2022 - Punctuality		End of Marking Period 4; full day	8
Prof. Dev. Day (no school)	3	Field Day	9
Welcome Back, Students!	4	Last Day for Preschool & JK/K	9
MLK Jr. Holiday; No School	17	Graduates' Dinner	9
BOT Meeting	20	Graduation and Last Day of School	10
End of Marking Period 2; half day	21	BOT Meeting	10
Math Week	24-28	3	-
Chili Dinner & Family Math Night (T			
	<sup>′</sup> 31		